
Most
Favoured Offered

Tarif Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty

Rate

0904.20.10 Crushed or ground, excluding chili 3.0% free
peppers and paprikas

0904.20.90 Other 0.0% free

-0905.00.00 Vanilla. 0.0% free

09.06 Cinnamon and cinnamon-tree
flowers.

0906.1 Neither crushed nor ground:

0906.11.00 Cinnamon (Cinnamomum 0.0% free
_ zeylanicum Blume)

0906.19.00 Other 0.0% free

0906.20.00 Crushed or ground 3.0% free

0907.00
I 4"

free
free
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